adorne® Paddle™ Style Dimmers include a slider for dimming
or brightening lights paired with a switch that features a wide
graceful paddle that works with a simple up and down motion,
allowing you to turn lights on and off with ease. Integral silver
contacts provide long-lasting performance.
Pair a Locator Status Light with your Paddle Dimmer to add
illumination and make it easier to locate in the dark. adorne®
Paddle™ Style Switches/Dimmers are available in are available

never again have to slide your hand across the wall trying to find that switch.
Locator light is on when the load is off and off when the load is on.
ORDERING INFORMATION
 CATALOG NUMBER DESCRIPTION  RATING COMPATIBLE LOADS COMPLIANCE COLORS COO
ADPD4FBL3P2M4 Single-Pole/ 3-Way 2 Wire 0-10V Fluorescent, LED       Magnesium China
ADPD4FBL3P2W4 Single-Pole/ 3-Way 2 Wire 0-10V Fluorescent, LED        White China
ADPD4FBL3P2G4 Single-Pole/ 3-Way 2 Wire 0-10V Fluorescent, LED        Graphite China
ADPD453LM2 Single-Pole/ 3-Way 2 Wire 450W CFL, LED    Magnesium China
ADPD453LW2 Single-Pole/ 3-Way 2 Wire 450W CFL, LED    White China
ADPD453LG2 Single-Pole/ 3-Way 2 Wire 450W CFL, LED    Graphite China
ADPD703HM4 Single-Pole/ 3-Way 2 Wire 700W Incandescent, Halogen       Magnesium China
ADPD703HW4 Single-Pole/ 3-Way 2 Wire 700W Incandescent, Halogen       White China
ADPD703HG4 Single-Pole/ 3-Way 2 Wire 700W Incandescent, Halogen       Graphite China
ADPD1103HM2 Single-Pole/ 3-Way 2 Wire 1100W Incandescent, Halogen        Magnesium China
ADPD1103HW4 Single-Pole/ 3-Way 2 Wire 1100W Incandescent, Halogen       White China
· Residential
· Hospitality
· Luxury Office
· Light Commercial